
BZM Jugend Freistil

Haibach, 19.01.2019

Klasse

A-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

65kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Anton Makasy SC Kleinostheim
0:50

02
3:50

03 Fr
 0  0  0  0  0 3.

2 Dario Amato StRV Kahl
SS 4:0

51 Fr
4:00

13
 1  6  1  0  7 2.

3 Luca Morhart SC Großostheim
Fr

TÜ 16:0

41
PS 6:3

32
 2  7  0  1  22 1.
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